Code Description Compressed
Length mm*
Carton
Qty
SRD3060B 60mm x 3m 775 12
SRD3075B 75mm x 3m 595 12
SRD3100B 100mm x 3m 575 12
SRD3125B 125mm x 3m 575 8
SRD3150B 150mm x 3m 575 6
SRD3200B 200mm x 3m 560 8
SRD3250B 250mm x 3m 550 6
SRD3300B 300mm x 3m 550 6
SRD3350B 350mm x 3m 550 4
*Approximate
Installation tip
Duct is fragile when being expanded. Expand ducting carefully with
2 people, starting at the middle and working to both ends. This will